CLmTION REPORT

@

LOCA ION (Section, Block, and gwey)

- -1453

| . FIELD NAME - °* . LEASE NAME’ . 1 Well Number
Herrradura : 4

. OPERATOR

Xeric
_ ADDRESS _ o

P.O. Box 352

Midland, Texas 79702 3D-0A5- 3bH5 L ~ County

Lea

19285 4 A6y

RECORD OF INCLINATION

T

Angle of Displacement per

. Accumulative

. Measured De ourse Length B FRR Course
(feelj d Depth (Hundcreds of feelg) ‘?[];:g:z:so)n (”;‘l’;‘:':f::;c xlOO) Displacement (feet) Displacement (feet)
302 302 0.75 . 1.31 3.95 3.95
616 314 1.00 1.75 5.48 9.43
892 276 1.00 ‘1.75 4.82 14.25
1205 . 313 0.75 1.31 4.10 18.35
1674 469 0.75 1.31 6.14 24.49
1950 276 0.50 0.87 : 2.41 26.90
2350 400 1.25 2.18 8.73 35.62 .
2640 290 - 1.75 . 3.05 . 8.86 44.48 .
2051 311 "~ 1.50 : . 2.62 - 8.14 52.62
2130 179 1.00 . 1.75 . 3.12 55.75
3407 277 1.00 1.75 . 4.83 60.58
3945 538 1.50 2.62 14.08 74.67
4459 514 0.50 0.87 4.49 79.15
4958 499 1.75 3.05 15.24 94.39
5396 ] 438 - 1.25 . 2.18 . "~ 9.56 103.95
5919 523 1.25 2.18 11.41 '115.36
6390 471 1.00 1.75 8.22 123.58
6892 502 0.75 ‘1.31 6.57 130.15
7413 521 1.25 2.18 11.37 .--141.52
7740 327 .50 2.62 8.56 150.08
Accumulative total displacement of well bore at total depth of 7740 feet = P
_ el i

-
)

Signature of Authorized Representative

Lisa Wilkes-Richardson, Asst. Secretary

Signature of Authorized Representative

Name of Person and Title (type or print)

Name of Person and Title (type or print)

Star Drilling Corporation Xeric
Name of Company Operator
Telephone: (915) 684-5337 Telephone:

Area Code

Area Code




